
Värja Damer U15
DIF Epee 2022

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 15 fencers)
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rank number name and first name club nat.

1 1 LIPPERT Neolie LÖFK LIDINGÖ SWE
2 3 SVENSSON Madeleine FFF STOCKHOLM SWE
3 4 ELMFELDT ÖHRSKOG Elsa LÖFK LIDINGÖ SWE
4 6 ERIKSSON Hilma FFF STOCKHOLM SWE
5 8 OLSSON Liv WFF ÖREBRO SWE
6 14 BÄCKRUD Naomi WFF ÖREBRO SWE
7 25 BROLIN Moa FFF STOCKHOLM SWE
8 26 VESTIN Matilda FFF STOCKHOLM SWE
9 28 KVIE Hedda FFF STOCKHOLM SWE

10 29 MALMBORG Signe EFK ESKILSTUNA SWE
11 99999 HARDY Sofia LÖFK LIDINGÖ SWE
11 99999 LARSSON Vera SAF SOLNA SWE
11 99999 ÖHMAN Gabrielle LÖFK LIDINGÖ SWE

11 99999 OZANOVA Filipa DIF STOCKHOLM SWE
11 99999 SHMIDT Elisabeth HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJAT FIN
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Värja Damer U15
DIF Epee 2022

Formula of the competition
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15 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
15 fencers
2 poules (1 poule of 8, 1 poule of 7)
Separation by : countries
15 qualifiers

Round No 2
15 fencers
2 poules (1 poule of 8, 1 poule of 7)
Separation by : countries
14 qualifiers
_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 1 round
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 14 fencers

Direct tableau
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Värja Damer U15
DIF Epee 2022

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    9:00    Piste 6
Referee: BAJRASZEWSKI Robert  SWE, KAPING Karsten  SWE

V/M ind. HS rank
ERIKSSON Hilma FFF STOCKHOLM SWE  4 V1  V  4  V  V 0.667 10 24 3
VESTIN Matilda FFF STOCKHOLM SWE  V  V  4  4  V  4 0.500 5 27 4
KVIE Hedda FFF STOCKHOLM SWE  0  3  3  2  V  2 0.167 -8 15 6
OZANOVA Filipa DIF STOCKHOLM SWE  2  V  V  2  V  4 0.500 1 23 5
LIPPERT Neolie LÖFK LIDINGÖ SWE  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 8 26 2
ÖHMAN Gabrielle LÖFK LIDINGÖ SWE  0  0  2  0  1  0 0.000 -27 3 7
OLSSON Liv WFF ÖREBRO SWE  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 27 1

Poule No 2    9:00    Piste 5/7
Referee: ELMFELDT Axel  SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM, PELLETA Francesco  SWE
Referee: WIK Hugo  SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
MALMBORG Signe EFK ESKILSTUNA SWE  0  0  2  1  2  V  2 0.143 -20 12 8
BROLIN Moa FFF STOCKHOLM SWE  V  V  V V3  3  2  1 0.571 0 24 3
BÄCKRUD Naomi WFF ÖREBRO SWE  V  3  V  2  4  3  V 0.429 -1 27 6
SHMIDT Elisabeth HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJAT FIN  V  4  4 V4  V  3  4 0.429 2 29 4
SVENSSON Madeleine FFF STOCKHOLM SWE  V  2  V  2  V  3  4 0.429 2 26 5
LARSSON Vera SAF SOLNA SWE  V  V  V  3  4  3  2 0.429 -2 27 7
HARDY Sofia LÖFK LIDINGÖ SWE  4  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.714 6 30 2
ELMFELDT ÖHRSKOG Elsa LÖFK LIDINGÖ SWE V3  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.857 13 32 1
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Värja Damer U15
DIF Epee 2022

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 ELMFELDT ÖHRSKOG Elsa LÖFK LIDINGÖ SWE 0.857 13 32 qualifier
2 OLSSON Liv WFF ÖREBRO SWE 0.833 11 27 qualifier
3 LIPPERT Neolie LÖFK LIDINGÖ SWE 0.833 8 26 qualifier
4 HARDY Sofia LÖFK LIDINGÖ SWE 0.714 6 30 qualifier
5 ERIKSSON Hilma FFF STOCKHOLM SWE 0.667 10 24 qualifier
6 BROLIN Moa FFF STOCKHOLM SWE 0.571 0 24 qualifier
7 VESTIN Matilda FFF STOCKHOLM SWE 0.500 5 27 qualifier
8 OZANOVA Filipa DIF STOCKHOLM SWE 0.500 1 23 qualifier
9 SHMIDT Elisabeth HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJA FIN 0.429 2 29 qualifier

10 SVENSSON Madeleine FFF STOCKHOLM SWE 0.429 2 26 qualifier
11 BÄCKRUD Naomi WFF ÖREBRO SWE 0.429 -1 27 qualifier
12 LARSSON Vera SAF SOLNA SWE 0.429 -2 27 qualifier
13 KVIE Hedda FFF STOCKHOLM SWE 0.167 -8 15 qualifier
14 MALMBORG Signe EFK ESKILSTUNA SWE 0.143 -20 12 qualifier
15 ÖHMAN Gabrielle LÖFK LIDINGÖ SWE 0.000 -27 3 qualifier
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Värja Damer U15
DIF Epee 2022

Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 1    10:40    Piste 5/7
Referee: JOHNSSON Pierre  SWE SAF SOLNA, BAJRASZEWSKI Robert  SWE

V/M ind. HS rank
OZANOVA Filipa DIF STOCKHOLM SWE  X  4  V  0  V  V  4 0.500 -1 23 4
KVIE Hedda FFF STOCKHOLM SWE  A  A  A  A  A  A  A DNF
ELMFELDT ÖHRSKOG Elsa LÖFK LIDINGÖ SWE  V  X  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 11 29 2
ÖHMAN Gabrielle LÖFK LIDINGÖ SWE  2  X  2  2  4  1  2 0.000 -17 13 7
SHMIDT Elisabeth HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJAT FIN  V  X  3  V  V  V  2 0.667 8 25 3
BÄCKRUD Naomi WFF ÖREBRO SWE  4  X  3  V  3  2  0 0.167 -12 17 6
HARDY Sofia LÖFK LIDINGÖ SWE  3  X  1  V  2  V  4 0.333 -3 20 5
ERIKSSON Hilma FFF STOCKHOLM SWE  V  X  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 30 1

Poule No 2    10:40    Piste 4
Referee: ELMFELDT Axel  SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM, PELLETA Francesco  SWE

V/M ind. HS rank
OLSSON Liv WFF ÖREBRO SWE  V  3  V  V  V  4 0.667 9 27 1
VESTIN Matilda FFF STOCKHOLM SWE  4  V  V  V V4  3 0.667 7 26 2
BROLIN Moa FFF STOCKHOLM SWE  V  2  V  V  1  V 0.667 3 23 4
LARSSON Vera SAF SOLNA SWE  4  1  3  V  4  2 0.167 -9 19 6
MALMBORG Signe EFK ESKILSTUNA SWE  0  3  0  3  2 V4 0.167 -15 12 7
LIPPERT Neolie LÖFK LIDINGÖ SWE  0  3  V  V  V  V 0.667 4 23 3
SVENSSON Madeleine FFF STOCKHOLM SWE  V  V  4  V  2  3 0.500 1 24 5
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Värja Damer U15
DIF Epee 2022

Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 ERIKSSON Hilma FFF STOCKHOLM SWE 1.000 14 30 qualifier
2 ELMFELDT ÖHRSKOG Elsa LÖFK LIDINGÖ SWE 0.833 11 29 qualifier
3 OLSSON Liv WFF ÖREBRO SWE 0.667 9 27 qualifier
4 SHMIDT Elisabeth HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJA FIN 0.667 8 25 qualifier
5 VESTIN Matilda FFF STOCKHOLM SWE 0.667 7 26 qualifier
6 LIPPERT Neolie LÖFK LIDINGÖ SWE 0.667 4 23 qualifier
7 BROLIN Moa FFF STOCKHOLM SWE 0.667 3 23 qualifier
8 SVENSSON Madeleine FFF STOCKHOLM SWE 0.500 1 24 qualifier
9 OZANOVA Filipa DIF STOCKHOLM SWE 0.500 -1 23 qualifier

10 HARDY Sofia LÖFK LIDINGÖ SWE 0.333 -3 20 qualifier
11 LARSSON Vera SAF SOLNA SWE 0.167 -9 19 qualifier
12 BÄCKRUD Naomi WFF ÖREBRO SWE 0.167 -12 17 qualifier
13 MALMBORG Signe EFK ESKILSTUNA SWE 0.167 -15 12 qualifier
14 ÖHMAN Gabrielle LÖFK LIDINGÖ SWE 0.000 -17 13 qualifier
15 KVIE Hedda FFF STOCKHOLM SWE dnf DNF
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Värja Damer U15
DIF Epee 2022

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 14 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 ELMFELDT ÖHRSKOG Elsa LÖFK LIDINGÖ SWE 0.846 24 61 qualifier
2 ERIKSSON Hilma FFF STOCKHOLM SWE 0.833 24 54 qualifier
3 OLSSON Liv WFF ÖREBRO SWE 0.750 20 54 qualifier
4 LIPPERT Neolie LÖFK LIDINGÖ SWE 0.750 12 49 qualifier
5 BROLIN Moa FFF STOCKHOLM SWE 0.615 3 47 qualifier
6 VESTIN Matilda FFF STOCKHOLM SWE 0.583 12 53 qualifier
7 SHMIDT Elisabeth HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJA FIN 0.538 10 54 qualifier
8 HARDY Sofia LÖFK LIDINGÖ SWE 0.538 3 50 qualifier
9 OZANOVA Filipa DIF STOCKHOLM SWE 0.500 0 46 qualifier

10 SVENSSON Madeleine FFF STOCKHOLM SWE 0.462 3 50 qualifier
11 LARSSON Vera SAF SOLNA SWE 0.308 -11 46 qualifier
12 BÄCKRUD Naomi WFF ÖREBRO SWE 0.308 -13 44 qualifier
13 MALMBORG Signe EFK ESKILSTUNA SWE 0.154 -35 24 qualifier
14 ÖHMAN Gabrielle LÖFK LIDINGÖ SWE 0.000 -44 16 qualifier
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Värja Damer U15
DIF Epee 2022
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1 ELMFELDT ÖHRSKOG E LÖFK LIDINGÖ

Tableau of 16

16 ---------

9 OZANOVA Filipa DIF STOCKHOLM

8 HARDY Sofia LÖFK LIDINGÖ 15/13

5 BROLIN Moa FFF STOCKHOLM

12 BÄCKRUD Naomi WFF ÖREBRO 15/10

13 MALMBORG Signe EFK ESKILSTUNA

4 LIPPERT Neolie LÖFK LIDINGÖ 15/8

3 OLSSON Liv WFF ÖREBRO

14 ÖHMAN Gabrielle LÖFK LIDINGÖ 15/1

11 LARSSON Vera SAF SOLNA

6 VESTIN Matilda FFF STOCKHOLM 15/14

7 SHMIDT Elisabeth HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJAT

10 SVENSSON Madeleine FFF STOCKHOLM 15/13

15 ---------

2 ERIKSSON Hilma FFF STOCKHOLM

ELMFELDT ÖHRSKOG E

Tableau of 8

OZANOVA Filipa
15/12

BROLIN Moa

LIPPERT Neolie
15/8

OLSSON Liv

VESTIN Matilda
15/10

SVENSSON Madeleine

ERIKSSON Hilma
15/14

ELMFELDT ÖHRSKOG E

Semi-finals

LIPPERT Neolie

15/7

OLSSON Liv

SVENSSON Madeleine

15/14

LIPPERT Neolie

Final

SVENSSON Madeleine

15/7
LIPPERT Neolie
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Värja Damer U15
DIF Epee 2022

page 1/1

1 ELMFELDT ÖHRSKOG Elsa LÖFK LIDINGÖ

Tableau of 8

8 OZANOVA Filipa DIF STOCKHOLM 15/12

5 BROLIN Moa FFF STOCKHOLM

4 LIPPERT Neolie LÖFK LIDINGÖ 15/8

3 OLSSON Liv WFF ÖREBRO

6 VESTIN Matilda FFF STOCKHOLM 15/10

7 SVENSSON Madeleine FFF STOCKHOLM

2 ERIKSSON Hilma FFF STOCKHOLM 15/14

ELMFELDT ÖHRSKOG Elsa

Semi-finals

LIPPERT Neolie
15/7

OLSSON Liv

SVENSSON Madeleine
15/14

LIPPERT Neolie

Final

SVENSSON Madeleine

15/7
LIPPERT Neolie
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Värja Damer U15
DIF Epee 2022

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat. medal

1 LIPPERT Neolie LÖFK LIDINGÖ SWE Gold
2 SVENSSON Madeleine FFF STOCKHOLM SWE Silver
3 ELMFELDT ÖHRSKOG Elsa LÖFK LIDINGÖ SWE Bronze
3 OLSSON Liv WFF ÖREBRO SWE Bronze
5 ERIKSSON Hilma FFF STOCKHOLM SWE
6 BROLIN Moa FFF STOCKHOLM SWE
7 VESTIN Matilda FFF STOCKHOLM SWE
8 OZANOVA Filipa DIF STOCKHOLM SWE
9 SHMIDT Elisabeth HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJA FIN

10 HARDY Sofia LÖFK LIDINGÖ SWE
11 LARSSON Vera SAF SOLNA SWE
12 BÄCKRUD Naomi WFF ÖREBRO SWE
13 MALMBORG Signe EFK ESKILSTUNA SWE
14 ÖHMAN Gabrielle LÖFK LIDINGÖ SWE

15 KVIE Hedda FFF STOCKHOLM SWE
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